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FEATURED IN THIS ISSUE

Hel lo NSA members!  We hope you had a great October and

that your midterms went wel l !  This  month's  i ssue wi l l  have a

recap of October,  a preview of November,  and a sect ion of

important information and resources.   Thank you to

everyone who has come to our events and we look forward

to seeing you in November!
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OCTOBER RECAP

10/3: General Meeting #2

10/10 &10/31: Boba Fundraisers

Thank you to everyone who came out to our 2nd General Meeting.  At
this meeting, we introduced our new interns and went over some
general reminders to continue being an active member of NSA. 

 Congrats to Nika Mariano and Beatrice Salvador, our new interns for the
year!  We also had some fun with trivia and had a giveaway for winners!  

Thank you to everyone who supported our fundraisers this month with
Little Sweet! We hope you enjoyed your boba and goodies!  Stay tuned

for our upcoming fundraisers next month.  This is a great opportunity to
enjoy something sweet with friends while earning points towards

membership!
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OCTOBER RECAP

10/8: Heart to Heart Reveal
Heart to Heart's Mentor/Mentee Reveal took

place on October 8th.  NSA members had a great
time meeting each other in person and forming

connections with each other!  Heart-to-heart is a
great opportunity to form connections and

friendships as we go through nursing school!
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NOVEMBER PREVIEW
UPCOMING

EVENTS
November 5th

4:30 - 7:30 PM

NSA's Nothing But Nets
Tournament

Please contact our Philanthropy

chairs (Janelle and Sriya) for

more information!

November 7th
5:00 - 6:00

General Meeting #3
Lone Mountain 100

Throughout November!
NSA Merchandise Sale

Please contact our Treasurer,

Ashley Gee, for more

information!
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NSA MERCHANDISE
NSA SALE TILL DECEMBER 1ST

Check out our website for a comprehensive list of
available merchandise and instructions on how to

purchase. We will also have in-person
merchandise pick-ups on the following dates in

November:

November 7th from 5:00-6:00 PM at our General
Meeting in LoMo 100

November 9th from 3:45-4:45 PM, at Cowell Hall 214



Contact Ashley Gee at akgee2@dons.usfca.edu if you have
any questions!

https://usfcansa.weebly.com/merchandise.html
mailto:akgee2@dons.usfca.edu
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Membership Requirements

Community Service Hours:
Students must earn a total of at least
5 points through the activities listed
on our Community Service page
General Meetings: Attending
General Meetings is not a
requirement for active membership,
but it is highly recommended and
those who attend will earn 1
community service point
Membership Dues: Pay the $10
dues by October 12, the final
deadline is November  18but the
dues will be raised to $20
Fundraising: Students must
purchase from or attend 1
fundraising event this semester

All students who want to be considered
active NSA members this semester must
fulfill the following requirements:

If you have any questions or concerns
regarding membership requirements,
contact Natalie Liu (nliu15@dons.usfca.edu)

Contact Us
Norman Feng: nfeng4@dons.usfca.edu
Seema Shaik: sfshaik@dons.usfca.edu
Catherine Nguyen:
cnguyen42@dons.usfca.edu
Ashley Gee: akgee2@dons.usfca.edu
Julia Pugeda: jcpugeda@dons.usfca.edu
Natalie Liu: nliu15@dons.usfca.edu​
Nicole Yan: ncyan@dons.usfca.edu
Samantha Pruhsmeier:
spruhsmeier@dons.usfca.edu
Andrea Butler: ajbutler2@dons.usfca.edu
Astrid Escobar: akescobar@dons.usfca.edu
Melanie Woon: mcwoon@dons.usfca.edu
Jessie Lei: jnlei@dons.usfca.edu
Janelle Olano: jrolano@dons.usfca.edu
Sriya Duggempudi:
sduggempudi@dons.usfca.edu
Nika Mariano: npmariano@dons.usfca.edu
Beatrice Salvador:
bssalvador@dons.usfca.edu
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u s f c a n s a . w e e b l y . c o m
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